Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012

Artist

Alla Spina
Happy Banwait

Various Atrtists
Ed Ruben Trio

Future Destin

Soupy La Rue

The Shakeouts
The Shakeouts
Soul Wide Open

Stigmuh

Elly Hoyt

Alla Spina
Sukha Toor
Sukha Toor
Audra Santa
Various Artists

Modern Strangers

Astrid
Future Destin & Christina Laloata

Faaiuga Crichton

Joggi Singh
Alla Spina
Future Destin
Avi Bajwa
Rowen

Rowen

Dev Nijjar
Stewart Sommerlad

Arash Zanganaeh

Wagner

Transvaal Diamond Syndicate
Modern Strangers

Modern Strangers

Jimi Beavis

Acoustique Juice

Future Destin

Amy Michaels & The Good Time Girls

Lyre

Transvaal Diamond Syndicate
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Title

One More Thing
Siran Vatte Sikhi
Music Masala
For My Piano

Hero

Soupy La Rue
Glitter Tounge
Black Salmon

The River Nihil

Think Twice

Make You Feel My Love - Live @ Alchemix

This Town

Bullet

Pehli Tape

Keep Asking
Echoes Volume IV

Heartbeats

Say What You Mean
Kingdom First

House Of Praise

Baapu

Goodbye

Living For The Kingdom
Pindan Wale Jatt

Live At The Milk Factory

Pushing Dasies @ Porchlight Sessions

Punjab — The Original Folk
The Old Man Couldn't Understand

Beating The Drums Of Peace

Der Ring Des Nibelungen Explorations
Estranged Blues

Lifetime

Dirty Jeans

Gentleman Giant

I know Something

Power of Three, Trinity

Forbidden Fruit (Live at Loft West End)

The Lesser (Live 9" st Sessions)

Live at The Royal Oak

Format

Album
Single
Album

EP

Single

EP

Single
Single
EP

Single

Live video
Single
Single
Album
Single
Album

Single

Single
EP
Album

Single
Single
Single
Single
Live videos

Live video

Album
Single
Single

Box Set
Single
Single
Single
Album
Single
Album
Live video

Live video

Live videos
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Label/ Company

Indie
Exclusive Sounds

Radio 4EB
Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie
Indie
Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie

SMB Recordz
SMB Recordz
Indie

BEMAC

Indie

Indie
Indie

Indie

Sony Music India
Indie
Indie
22 G Productions
Indie

Indie

Paul Records
Alzheimer's Australia (QLD)

Indie

Decca/ Universal Music
Starving Kids Records
Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie

Indie

Starving Kids Records

Role

Producer, Rec & Mix Engineer
Recording engineer

Mix Engineer (track 7)
Mix engineer

Recording engineer

Mix engineer (tracks 3 — 6)

Producer, Rec, Mix, Master
Producer, Rec, Mix, Master
Rec/ mix Engineer, percussion

Rec/ mix Engineer

Rec/ mix Engineer

Producer, Rec/ mix Engineer, Bass
Recording engineer

Recording engineer

Guitar

Mix Engineer (track 12)

Mix engineer

Mix engineer
Recording engineer

Producer, Rec & Mix Engineer

Guitar, additional engineer
Producer, Rec/ mix Engineer, Bass
Recording engineer

Recording engineer

Guitar

Audio editor

Recording engineer
Producer, Rec/ mix Engineer, Gtr

Recording engineer

Additional Engineer

Bass

Recording engineer (vocals), bass
Bass

Percussion (track 10)

Bass

Recording & mix engineer, guitar
Recording & mix engineer

Recording engineer

Mix engineer



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2007

Teale Jakubenko
Devinder Sunny

Various Artists

Alla Spina

QLD Accordion Orchestra

Mzaza

Harjot

Emma Nixon & Tony Vandermeer
Various Artists

Ceiron Cody & David Ridley

Various Artists
Various Artists

Asim Gorashi

Hazel Davidson

Jimi Beavis

Imogen Dean

Talisha Elger

Johnson, Dai, Stone, Chambers

Phil Maschke

Faramarz K. Rahber

Powercruise Promotions
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Live @ Wavelength Recording
Tere Apne

Strength To Strength

Tony

First Impressions

Journey Through Skin
Valait

Chasing The Sunset
In Between

Douglas Adams Eat Your Heart Out

Songs Of Hope
Live Under The Bridge

The African Magician

Great South Land
Throwin' It All Away
The Pizza Song
Hotel

Outpost

The Return

Donkey In Lahore

Powercruise 11

QLD Conservatorium Wind Orchestra Featured Works

Live videos

Single
Compilation Album
EP

Album

Album
Single
Album
Compilation Album

Short Film

Compilation Album
Compilation Album

Soundtrack

Album

EP

Single

Film Soundtrack
Film Soundtrack

Film Soundtrack

Film Soundtrack
DVD Soundtrack
Album
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Indie

Paul Records
AMRAP

Indie

Indie

Indie
Indie
Indie
AMRAP

Indie

AMRAP
AMRAP

Barking Gecko Theatre Co.

MacMillan Education
Indie

Master Performers
Indie

Indie

Indie

Faraway Productions
Powercruise Promotions

Brolga Music Publishing

Producer, recording & mix engineer
Recording engineer

Recording engineer

Producer, Record & mix Engineer

Recording engineer

Recording engineer (tracks 8 & 9)
Recording engineer
Recording engineer
Recording engineer

Composer

Recording engineer
Recording engineer

Producer, Rec & mix Engineer, Gtr

Rec/ mix Engineer

Guitar

Guitar

Composer, Rec/ mix engineer
Composer, Rec/ mix engineer

Recording engineer

Guitar
Composer, Rec/ mix engineer

Recording & mix engineer
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