Niyi Adepoyibi - Selected Music Discography

2019 Alla Spina One More Thing Album Indie Producer, Rec & Mix Engle 2019 Happy Banwait Siran Vatte Sikhi Single Exclusive Sounds Recording engineer 2019 Various Artists Music Masala Album Radio 4EB Mix Engineer (track 7) 2019 Ed Ruben Trio For My Piano EP Indie Mix engineer 2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer 2018 Soupy La Rue Soupy La Rue EP Indie Mix engineer (tracks 3 –	
2019 Happy Banwait Siran Vatte Sikhi Single Exclusive Sounds Recording engineer 2019 Various Artists Music Masala Album Radio 4EB Mix Engineer (track 7) 2019 Ed Ruben Trio For My Piano EP Indie Mix engineer 2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer	
2019 Various Artists Music Masala Album Radio 4EB Mix Engineer (track 7) 2019 Ed Ruben Trio For My Piano EP Indie Mix engineer 2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer	3)
2019 Various Artists Music Masala Album Radio 4EB Mix Engineer (track 7) 2019 Ed Ruben Trio For My Piano EP Indie Mix engineer 2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer	3)
2019 Ed Ruben Trio For My Piano EP Indie Mix engineer 2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer	3)
2019 Future Destin Hero Single Indie Recording engineer	6)
	6)
2018 Soupy La Rue Soupy La Rue EP Indie Mix engineer (tracks 3 –	6)
2018 Soupy La Rue Soupy La Rue EP Indie Mix engineer (tracks 3 –	6)
· ·	
2018 The Shakeouts Glitter Tounge Single Indie Producer, Rec, Mix, Mas	ter
2018 The Shakeouts Black Salmon Single Indie Producer, Rec, Mix, Mas	ter
2018 Soul Wide Open The River Nihil EP Indie Rec/ mix Engineer, percu	ıssion
2018 Stigmuh Think Twice Single Indie Rec/ mix Engineer	
2017 Elly Hoyt Make You Feel My Love - Live @ Alchemix Live video Indie Rec/ mix Engineer	
2017 Alla Spina This Town Single Indie Producer, Rec/ mix Engi	neer, Bass
2017 Sukha Toor Bullet Single SMB Recordz Recording engineer	
2017 Sukha Toor Pehli Tape Album SMB Recordz Recording engineer	
2017 Audra Santa Keep Asking Single Indie Guitar	
2017 Various Artists Echoes Volume IV Album BEMAC Mix Engineer (track 12)	
2017 Modern Strangers Heartbeats Single Indie Mix engineer	
2016 Astrid Say What You Mean Single Indie Mix engineer	
2016 Future Destin & Christina Laloata Kingdom First EP Indie Recording engineer	
2016 Faaiuga Crichton House Of Praise Album Indie Producer, Rec & Mix Eng	ineer
2015 Joggi Singh Baapu Single Sony Music India Guitar, additional engine	er
2015 Alla Spina Goodbye Single Indie Producer, Rec/ mix Engin	
2015 Future Destin Living For The Kingdom Single Indie Recording engineer	,
2015 Avi Bajwa Pindan Wale Jatt Single 22 G Productions Recording engineer	
2015 Rowen Live At The Milk Factory Live videos Indie Guitar	
2015 Rowen Pushing Dasies @ Porchlight Sessions Live video Indie Audio editor	
2014 Dev Nijjar Punjab – The Original Folk Album Paul Records Recording engineer	
2014 Stewart Sommerlad The Old Man Couldn't Understand Single Alzheimer's Australia (QLD) Producer, Rec/ mix Engin	neer, Gtr
2014 Arash Zanganaeh Beating The Drums Of Peace Single Indie Recording engineer	
2013 Wagner Der Ring Des Nibelungen Explorations Box Set Decca/ Universal Music Additional Engineer	
2013 Transvaal Diamond Syndicate Estranged Blues Single Starving Kids Records Bass 2013 Modern Strangers Lifetime Single Indie Recording engineer (voc	ala) basa
2013 Modern Strangers Lifetime Single Indie Recording engineer (voc 2013 Modern Strangers Dirty Jeans Single Indie Bass	115), Dass
2013 Jimi Beavis Gentleman Giant Album Indie Percussion (track 10)	
2013 Acoustique Juice I know Something Single Indie Bass	
2013 Future Destin Power of Three, Trinity Album Indie Recording & mix engines	er, guitar
2013 Amy Michaels & The Good Time Girls Forbidden Fruit (Live at Loft West End) Live video Indie Recording & mix engines	
2013 Lyre The Lesser (Live 9th st Sessions) Live video Indie Recording engineer	
2012 Transvaal Diamond Syndicate Live at The Royal Oak Live videos Starving Kids Records Mix engineer	

Niyi Adepoyibi - Selected Music Discography

2012	Teale Jakubenko	Live @ Wavelength Recording	Live videos	Indie	Producer, recording & mix engineer
2012	Devinder Sunny	Tere Apne	Single	Paul Records	Recording engineer
2012	Various Artists	Strength To Strength	Compilation Album	AMRAP	Recording engineer
2012	Alla Spina	Tony	EP	Indie	Producer, Record & mix Engineer
2012	QLD Accordion Orchestra	First Impressions	Album	Indie	Recording engineer
2011	Mzaza	Journey Through Skin	Album	Indie	Recording engineer (tracks 8 & 9)
2011	Harjot	Valait	Single	Indie	Recording engineer
2011	Emma Nixon & Tony Vandermeer	Chasing The Sunset	Album	Indie	Recording engineer
2011	Various Artists	In Between	Compilation Album	AMRAP	Recording engineer
2011	Ceiron Cody & David Ridley	Douglas Adams Eat Your Heart Out	Short Film	Indie	Composer
2010	Various Artists	Songs Of Hope	Compilation Album	AMRAP	Recording engineer
2010	Various Artists	Live Under The Bridge	Compilation Album	AMRAP	Recording engineer
2010	Asim Gorashi	The African Magician	Soundtrack	Barking Gecko Theatre Co.	Producer, Rec & mix Engineer, Gtr
2009	Hazel Davidson	Great South Land	Album	MacMillan Education	Rec/ mix Engineer
2009	Jimi Beavis	Throwin' It All Away	EP	Indie	Guitar
2009	Imogen Dean	The Pizza Song	Single	Master Performers	Guitar
2009	Talisha Elger	Hotel	Film Soundtrack	Indie	Composer, Rec/ mix engineer
2009	Johnson, Dai, Stone, Chambers	Outpost	Film Soundtrack	Indie	Composer, Rec/ mix engineer
2009	Phil Maschke	The Return	Film Soundtrack	Indie	Recording engineer
2008	Faramarz K. Rahber	Donkey In Lahore	Film Soundtrack	Faraway Productions	Guitar
2008	Powercruise Promotions	Powercruise 11	DVD Soundtrack	Powercruise Promotions	Composer, Rec/ mix engineer
2007	QLD Conservatorium Wind Orchestra	Featured Works	Album	Brolga Music Publishing	Recording & mix engineer